
2018029 Growthpoint Super 8 FS
MD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA011383

TSA011402

TSA011383

TSA011402

GC

FS

GC

FS

[1] Alec BECKLEY

Joubert KLOPPER

[1] Liam DAY

Thando LONGWE-SMIT 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA001628

TSA000526

TSA001628

TSA000526

Winelands

GE

Winelands

GE

Cameron SLABBERT

Jordan COUTINHO

Gerrit Hendrik SNYMAN

Samuel TOWNES 6-3, 7-6

5

6

TSA011320

TSA010345

TSA011320

TSA010345

[3] Kade MINDRY

Thembo MAKHANYA

[3] Victor PUTTER

Louis VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 7-6

7

8

TSA011391

TSA001405

TSA011391

TSA001405

GC

WP

GC

WP

Ryan CHRISTENSEN

Ruben FORTUIN

Chao-Hong PENG

Marno STANDER 6-3, 6-4

9

10

TSA001629

TSA011237

TSA001629

TSA011237

Winelands

NWP

Winelands

NWP

Andre DU PLESSIS

Lethabo MALOPE

Alexander YALIAS

Tshepo MOSARWA Walkover

11

12

TSA011400

TSA001638

TSA011400

TSA001638
GN
GN

Muntingh HAMMAN

[4] Gerhard SULLWALD

Chrisjan VAN WYK

[4] Gerhard SWART 6-1, 6-3

13

14

TSA001659

TSA011375

TSA001659

TSA011375

GE

WP

GE

WP

Andrew FREEL

John BURCHMORE

Kevin FREEL

Jahar PERSAD 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA011385

TSA011426

TSA011385

TSA011426
WP
WP

Luan BOSCH

[2] Robbie ARENDS

Caleb VAN WIJK

[2] Wikus ROBBERTSE 6-3, 6-1

KLOPPER / LONGWE-SMIT

SLABBERT / SNYMAN

6-1, 6-1

[3] MINDRY / PUTTER

FORTUIN / STANDER

6-1, 6-2

MALOPE / MOSARWA

[4] SULLWALD / SWART

Walkover

FREEL / FREEL

[2] ARENDS / ROBBERTSE

3-6, 6-3, 10-5

KLOPPER / LONGWE-SMIT

[3] MINDRY / PUTTER

6-2, 6-4

[4] SULLWALD / SWART

[2] ARENDS / ROBBERTSE

3-6, 7-6, 10-2

KLOPPER / LONGWE-SMIT

[4] SULLWALD / SWART

6-3, 1-6, 10-6

KLOPPER / LONGWE-SMIT
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